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Rang
1  TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO

2
3
4
5 Tirol Cycling Team
6 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
7
8
9

MY BIKE STEVENS
Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm

ARBO Bundesteam
Wohnbefinden Graz ARBO

10
11 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

Total
200
152
142
131
84
61
53
53
34
29
28

14
8
4
11

14
6
11
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25 30 30 396
30 25 17 116
6 21 14 93
17 17 21 151
21 8 25 318
14 14 0 0
0 11 0 0
11 6 8 31
8 3 6 20
4 2 0 0
3 4 11 32
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rad-bundesliga 2018

Einzelwertumg

Jg. Natior UCI-ID

Rang StNr. U23 Name

27
25
26
47
56

* X X *

ZOIDL Riccardo
RABITSCH Stephan
SCHLEMMER Lukas
TRETTWER Helmut
HRINKOW Dominik
BOSMAN Patrick
BOSCH Manuel
KRIZEK Matthias
BALDAUF Sebastian
EIBEGGER Markus

SCHONBERGER Sebastian

FRIESECKE Gian
BAYER Tobias
LODERER Timon
RAPP Jonas
RITZINGER Felix
KONCZER Michael
POLL Stefan
MEILER Lukas
SCHELLING Patrick
KIERNER Florian
STEIMLE Jannik
LEHNER Daniel
WALZEL Andreas
GAUBITZER Michael
HOFER Andreas
FREIBERGER Markus
LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg
BADILATTI Matteo
EICHINGER Daniel
REITER Daniel
FORTIN Filippo
GEISMAYR Daniel
KOROSEC Rok
FEDERSPIEL Daniel
ADAMIETZ Johannes
KOLB Stefan
NEUHAUSER Marcel
WILDAUER Markus

1988
1991
1995
1983
1988
1994
1989
1988
1989
1984
1994
1994
1999
1991
1994
1996
1993
1986
1995
1990
1999
1996
1994
1995
1983
1991
1995
1983
1992
1995
1991
1989
1989
1993
1987
1998
1997
1997
1998

AUT 10004640725
AUT 10007168684
AUT 10008694012
GER 10007740984
AUT 10005722778
AUT 10008653289
AUT 10011028476
AUT 10004635166
GER 10048575459
AUT 10002727195
AUT 10008653087
SUI 10008673093
AUT 10011072229
GER 10011724957
GER 10009404233
AUT 10008820011
AUT 10014465613
AUT 10005862824
GER 10008624896
SUI 10006469072
AUT 10015765110
GER 10009231552
AUT 10008653188
AUT 10009075847
AUT 10006564153
AUT 10006824336
AUT 10009782937
AUT 10002727401
SUI 10014093979
AUT 10015603442
AUT 10007168179
ITA 10006547884
AUT 10005915970
SLO 10007386128
AUT 10003343248
GER 10015141781
AUT 10035052750
AUT 10010966438
AUT 10015144512

Team
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
Wilier Trestina
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
Tirol Cycling Team
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
ARBO Bundesteam
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
MY BIKE STEVENS
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Tirol Cycling Team
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
Tirol Cycling Team

304
295
292
290
289
288
267
256
256
244
239
237
228
227
223
217
216
207
203
203
201
201
200
194
183

114
36
210
133
32
63
45
54
22
51
20

69
44

34

106

37

28
23

0

114
160

<] EN D D g W u
ofjocococoocoegoecqfedeocgeoe

133

55

—
o)} © ul ~ o)
OLHLOOOOOOOOOO HOOO FONYNOOOOOO OO O g

(o)}

18.9.2018 - Seite 2

t
.
X g o
5 EF 3
o 2 Q
T 3 ©
[24] %) =
= Q T
‘0 O] a3
3 3 3
> = o>
~ ~ ~
210 74 180
145 106 133
66 210 69
0 0 72
75 133 43
114 180 40
93 55 0
49 41 83
160 79 0
34 18 0
0 0 0
0 0 66
72 99 50
29 66 0
88 32 33
0 0 61
61 13 32
44 23 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 27
17 0 0
38 4 0
53 47 20
22 83 0
0 0 0
79 53 0
0 0 0
36 45 0
7 48 0
23 44 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
59 54 0
83 52 0
0 37 0
0 0 38
0 0 0



12

84
999
83
82
75

17
999
999
999

999

999
113

999
42

999
95
96

999
64

999

999

999
76

999
41

999

* X X X X

BRKIC Benjamin

GAMPER Mario

RECKENDORFER Lukas
THALMANN Roland
HAMMERSCHMID Raphael
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin

RUMPL Clemens
JAGER Patrick

ZIMMERMANN Georg
THANNER Stefan

GAMPER Patrick
SAGADIN Luka
BAJC Andi
KNAPP Daniel
FRIEDL Nils
GAMPER Florian

OCHSENHOFER Peter

KUSZTOR Péter

MANGERTSEDER Matthias
HAMETNER Patrick

KUEN Maximilian
VERGAERDE Otto
SPRENGER Michael

FIDLER Gerd

HIRSCHBICHLER Johannes

KOLLER Jan
ORRICO Davide
ZOGER Manfred

PELIKAN Janos Zsombor
HOPFGARTNER Paul

GRAF Andreas

FRIEDRICH Marco

MUGERLI Matej
KORNER Daniel
AMANN Dominik
KOCK Daniel

WOLFMAYR Andreas

WURM Philipp

GRASMANN Christian
UMHALLER Thomas

RUEGG Lukas
LECHNER Petr
STIDL Timo

HAMMERLE Maximilian
SCHOBWENDTER Christoph
BAUMANN Lukas
APPELTAUER Samuel
SALZMANN Jodok
STOCKMEYER Fabian
BAUMGARTNER Thomas

AUER Daniel

VERMEULEN Moran

1996
1999
1997
1993
1996
1996
1994
1994
1997
1992
1997
1999
1988
1996
1997
1999
1987
1984
1998
1998
1992
1994
1995
1996
1993
1997
1990
1990
1995
1990
1985
1998
1981
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1981
1995
1996
1984
1998
1993
1998
1995
1997
1995
1991
1988
1994
1997

AUT
AUT
AUT
SUI
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
GER
AUT
AUT
BEL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
SUI
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

10009782735
10015332549
10014970922
10007739166
10009786068
10009786169
10035063056
10007631456
10010966842
10056325557
10010966236
10015333963
10004610312
10014640920
10010196603
10015329620
10006532629
10003214724
10015767029
10009880240
10007510612
10007749775
10010994831
10009781927
10035058309
10035076392
10007881737
10006838379
10008689665
10009885694
10002931606
10010196704
10002070023
10011071522
10016012559
10015730148
10015301429
10015303449
10002653033
10009399785
10009503455
10002722347
10011151849
10016042164
10015132586
10014563219
10010740813
10008145960
10007566485
10035056790
10008651976
10035085284

Tirol Cycling Team

Tirol Cycling Team

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
ARBO Bundesteam

TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
Tirol Cycling Team

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Polartec Kometa

Wohnbefinden Graz ARBO

MY BIKE STEVENS

Tirol Cycling Team

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
Tirol Cycling Team

ARBO Bundesteam

MY BIKE STEVENS

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
MY BIKE STEVENS

WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
MY BIKE STEVENS

TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
ARBO Bundesteam

MY BIKE STEVENS

ARBO Bundesteam

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG
Tirol Cycling Team

MY BIKE STEVENS

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
Wohnbefinden Graz ARBO
Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO

MY BIKE STEVENS

TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO

ARBO Bundesteam

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO

Tirol Cycling Team

179
179
175
175
172
172
165
162
160
160
154
133
130
129
128
127
127
122
121
117
114
114
113
111
110
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107
108
109
110
111

999

999

999
115
999

67
999
999
999
999

92
93
999
91
999
999

EE R

*

MASTALLER Stefan
GRUBER Julian
KREILHUBER Raphael
UMHALLER Andreas
POLANSEK Eric
TIEFENGRABNER Matthias
GAUGL Florian
WINTER Lukas
DURAGER Alexander
KOPFAUF Markus
GRASL Patrick
MEILER Martin

ILIC Ognjen
STOIBER Lukas
FUHRER Alexander
HOFFMANN Tristan
HAAS Christian
SANKOVIC Alex
WIGHT Rohan
STEINDLER Julian

1995
1997
1990
1992
1992
1995
1991
1986
1984
1996
1997
1998
1998
1989
1996
1998
1990
1994
1997
1997

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
SRB
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUS
AUT

10009486984
10010609962
10035069625
10009399280
10009026236
10014973245
10007167977
10005435216
10003177540
10008821324
10010610164
10009745955
10015213725
10008011776
10009128084
10035023448
10008969046
10016009125
10010597737
10014641425

MY BIKE STEVENS

MY BIKE STEVENS

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
MY BIKE STEVENS

ARBO Bundesteam
Wohnbefinden Graz ARBO
Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
WSA PUSHBIKERS ARBO

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC
Wohnbefinden Graz ARBO
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

Tirol Cycling Team

Team Feldbinder Owayo Ktm
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